Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA
TOTAL

PEREIRA
CARTAZEMNA

MANZALES:
BUCARAMANGA
BARRANGUILLA

1

MEDELLIN

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad
1.391
210
244
133
73
7
61
25
2.144

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION
ENVIADA POR SUCURSAL

TA

VOLUMEN

Millones ($)
15.280,95
2.452,43
1.417,76
1.462,01
760,57
35,85
1.232,27
197,40

22.839,23

B BOGOTA 66.%%
B WEDELLIN 10.7%
CAL 62%
B CARRANDULLA  64%
B BUCARAMANGA  33%
0%

B CARTAGENA S4%
PEREIRA
Totat

1000%

B 50E0TA G450
B MEDELLIN 95%
CAL 114%

B BARRANDUNLA  B27%
B SUCARAMANGA  34%

WAMZALES 0%
B CARTAGENA 25%
B FEREIRA 1%

Totat 100.0%
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